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ACADEMIC ADVISORS IN THE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
 

Aerospace/Ocean Engineering  Madhu Kapania, 215 Randolph Hall 
mkapania@vt.edu, 231-6699, www.aoe.vt.edu 

 
Biological Systems Engineering  Mary Leigh Wolfe, 305 Seitz Hall 

mlwolfe@vt.edu, 231-6092, www.bse.vt.edu 
 
Chemical Engineering 
     

    David Cox, 139 Randolph Hall 
dfcox@vt.edu, 231-6829, www.che.vt.edu 

 
Civil Engineering     Kara Lattimer, 200 Patton Hall 

karalatt@vt.edu , 231-7148, www.cee.vt.edu 
 
Computer & Electrical Engineering:   Mary Taylor (last names A-J & W-Z), 340 Whittemore 

taylorm@vt.edu, 231-4539, www.ece.vt.edu 
 
Paula Van Curen (K-V), 340 Whittemore 
pcuren@vt.edu, 231-2771, www.ece.vt.edu 
 
Leslie Pendleton (honors advisor), 340 Whittemore 
pendlelk@vt.edu, 231-8219, www.ece.vt.edu 
 

Computer Science:
     

   Terry Arthur, (A-M) 114 McBryde 
arthurt@vt.edu, 231-3984, www.cs.vt.edu 

 
     Libby Bradford (N-Z), 2050 114 McBryde 
     bradfolg@vt.edu, 231-3209, www.cs.vt.edu 
 
Construction & Engineering  Chris Fiori, Bishop-Favrao Building 
Management:    cfiori@vt.edu, 239-3389, http://www.mlsoc.vt.edu/  
 
Engineering Education (GE)
     

:   Debbie Pollio, 614 McBryde Hall 
dlpollio@vt.edu, 231-2563, www.enge.vt.edu 

 
Engineering Science & Mechanics
     

:  Scott Case, 225 Norris Hall 
scase@vt.edu, 231-6651, www.esm.vt.edu 

 
Industrial & Systems Engineering: Joyce Vest, 243 Durham Hall 

vestjs@vt.edu, 231-6388, www.ise.vt.edu 
 
Materials Science Engineering:    Jan Doran, Collegiate Square, Suite 302 

jandoran@vt.edu, 231-1768, www.mse.vt.edu 
 
Mechanical Engineering:  Linda Vick, 118 Randolph Hall 

lvick@vt.edu, 231-7747, www.me.vt.edu 
 
Mining & Minerals Engineering:   Greg Adel, 140 Holden Hall 

adel@vt.edu, 231-6650, http://www.eng.vt.edu/eng/mining/minehome.html 
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